
 

Wolston Park Veterans 

Special Events 2021 
 

DAY  DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION 
Mon Feb 15 8.00 Away Day Lowood  

Mon March 15 8.00 Away Day Laidley 

Mon May 10 8.00 Away Day Rosewood 

Mon May 20  TBA Trip Away To Be Advised  

Mon June 14 8.00 Away Day Brisbane River 

(Karana Downs) 

Wed July 14 7.30 Xmas in July Wolston Park 

Mon August 09 8.00 Away Day Laidley 

Mon Sep 06 8.00 Away Day Gatton 

Mon Oct 18 8.00 Away Day Lowood 

Mon Nov 15 8.00 Away Day Boonah 

Wed Dec 15 7.30 Xmas Break-Up Wolston Park  
 

 

President   Lance Townsend   

Captain   John Norman   

Secretary   Peter Erskine 

Treasurer   Rick Hazlewood   

 

Committee   Errol Corkill 

    Robin Groucott 

    Charlie Laffan 

 

 
 

Wolston Park Golf Club Phone No: 3271 6641 

admin@wpgc.com.au 

www.wpgc.com.au  
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